RIFLE AMMUNITION WITH EXERGY BLUE BULLETS S} az gm

300 AAC BLACKOUT

PROPERTIES

BULLET

BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT

MRD
CARTRIDGE

CASINGS

POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED
+P AMMUNITION

TEST BARREL LENGTH
SUGGESTED USE

FEATURES

TYPE
WEIGHT

SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET
NUMBER

WEIGHT
LENGTH

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE

grs

Ib/in?

mm

kgrfps

mm

50
kg 15
b 34

V341842
110 GRS

New generation lead free bullets Modern, highly efficient design incorporating a boat-tail
base with a new, pointed tip for a flat trajectory and maximum retained energy. Blue

plastic tip enhances expansion at all ranges while the solid copper construction maximizes
weight retention.

BALLISTICS

MUZILE
TXRG

110
7.10
0.166

675
1,617

2973 POINTS OF IMPACT
0.288 POINTS OF IMPACT
0.145 MRD
135
14.8
56.50
N/A
243.7
No
410
N/A

.5
2




